
Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 31 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 14.04.2024 17:42 Uhr Gesamt

1  3100002 Wiesbadener SG 1100 Ringe

249 Dey, Uwe 368
2038 Schmenger, Stefan 363

27 Seiler, Peter 369

2  3100017 IG Wiesbadener Schützen 1077 Ringe

2005 Creter, Marcus 369
2067 Hauptstein, Roland 366
265 Mende, Christian 342

3  3100039 SV Diedenbergen 1068 Ringe

2041 Frey, Oliver 351
2042 Hilka, Ralf 371
2015 Schneider, Marc 346

4  3100020 SPS Geisenheim 1058 Ringe

2018 Bulgan, Levent 340
58 Frank, Thomas 349
59 Stolper, Martin 369

5  3100036 SV Neuenhain 1039 Ringe

2028 Haben, Jörg 363
294 Rössel, Henryk 322
109 Strauch, Alwin 354

6  3100041 SG Münster 1039 Ringe

2022 Gondro, Jürgen 368
295 Raeder, Kai 298
122 Schulmayer, Günter 373

7  3100020 SPS Geisenheim II 1034 Ringe

2011 Bildesheim, Melanie 351
184 Dreis, Michael 346

2048 Oho, Andreas 337

8  3100029 SG Flörsheim 1033 Ringe

2012 Can, Vurgun 373
2056 Harasymowicz, Albert 308
2013 Wöckel, Heiko 352



Pistole 9mm Stand: 14.04.2024,17:42 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.53.10

9  3100037 1. SG Eschborn 1031 Ringe

282 Dollinger, Christoph 362
2017 Zein, Sebastian 339
307 Zinger, Eduard 330



Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 31 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 14.04.2024 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2004 Müller, Stefan  3100... SV Lorch 97 96 97 98 388

2 102 Weiland, Carl Gero  3100... SV Kriftel 92 95 92 98 377

3 2005 Creter, Marcus  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 88 93 95 93 369

4 15 Zendo, Ninos  3100... Wiesbadener SG 93 94 89 92 368

5 282 Dollinger, Christoph  3100... 1. SG Eschborn 87 89 93 93 362

6 2049 Yilmazer, Serhan  3100... SG Flörsheim 85 86 90 83 344

7 265 Mende, Christian  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 81 81 88 92 342

8 2048 Oho, Andreas  3100... SPS Geisenheim II 83 88 83 83 337

9 6 Tjokrodiredjo, Martin  3100... SV Biebrich 82 81 78 87 328
10 2001 Ebel, Alexander  3100... Sportschützen BKA 88 53 92 90 323
11 2030 Sinanovic, Jasmin  3100... SG Flörsheim 72 72 85 87 316
12 5 Rüdiger, Phil  3100... SV Biebrich 77 85 80 67 309
13 283 Oho, Jennifer  3100... SPS Geisenheim 71 61 70 61 263
na 2051 Becker, Tim  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 2050 Binöder, Philipp  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 280 Elsner, Patrick  3100... SPS Geisenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2047 Krüger, Andreas  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0
na 2003 Moser, Marcel  3100... SPS Geisenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2046 Pham, Hieu Trung  3100... SV Biebrich 0 0 0 0 0
na 279 Pham, Nguyen-Thien  3100... SV Biebrich 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 31 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 14.04.2024 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 9 Panidis, Nikolaos  3100... SV Biebrich 94 93 96 93 376

2 2012 Can, Vurgun  3100... SG Flörsheim 87 96 94 96 373

3 2055 Perabo, Christian  3100... SV Lorch 91 93 86 94 364

4 2006 Ebel, Christoph  3100... SV Biebrich 89 90 87 90 356

5 2013 Wöckel, Heiko  3100... SG Flörsheim 95 94 88 75 352

6 2011 Bildesheim, Melanie  3100... SPS Geisenheim II 89 86 85 91 351

7 2052 Ressel, Michael  3100... Wiesbadener SG 74 90 92 92 348

8 2015 Schneider, Marc  3100... SV Diedenbergen 92 82 87 85 346

9 2017 Zein, Sebastian  3100... 1. SG Eschborn 78 82 84 95 339
10 2062 Otto, Jan  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 77 75 81 86 319
11 2057 Kürtbagi, Arif  3100... SG Flörsheim 81 84 74 78 317
12 2056 Harasymowicz, Albert  3100... SG Flörsheim 79 75 77 77 308
13 2054 Machura, Lukasz  3100... Sportschützen BKA 65 73 66 73 277
14 2059 Simeunovic, Srdjan  3100... SG Flörsheim 48 35 64 46 193
na 2061 Doumpalis, Andreas  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2060 Feige, Ronald  3100... SV Hofheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 99 Jeckel, Johannes  3100... SV Kriftel 0 0 0 0 0
na 2008 Meise, Nils  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0
na 2009 Milinkovic, Nebojsa  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0
na 2058 Simeunovic, Sasa  3100... SG Flörsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 2016 Szumilas, Daniel  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 0 0 0 0 0
na 2053 Thoma, Christian  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 31 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 14.04.2024 17:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 2042 Hilka, Ralf  3100... SV Diedenbergen 90 92 94 95 371

2 59 Stolper, Martin  3100... SPS Geisenheim 90 89 95 95 369

3 2022 Gondro, Jürgen  3100... SG Münster 90 86 97 95 368

4 2067 Hauptstein, Roland  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 91 96 86 93 366

5 2038 Schmenger, Stefan  3100... Wiesbadener SG 90 89 89 95 363

6 2065 Heybeck, Michael  3100... Wiesbadener SG 87 91 90 94 362

7 2041 Frey, Oliver  3100... SV Diedenbergen 87 85 89 90 351

8 58 Frank, Thomas  3100... SPS Geisenheim 91 91 76 91 349

9 2018 Bulgan, Levent  3100... SPS Geisenheim 81 75 93 91 340
10 2039 Schuchardt, Marco  3100... SPS Geisenheim 80 87 87 85 339
11 294 Rössel, Henryk  3100... SV Neuenhain 82 85 82 73 322
12 296 Matheisl, Erika  3100... SG Flörsheim 82 83 68 79 312
13 317 Lieshaj, Albert  3100... SV 1937 Wicker e.V. 80 85 65 75 305
14 295 Raeder, Kai  3100... SG Münster 82 82 67 67 298
15 2066 Werner, Paul  3100... SV Diedenbergen 71 73 74 66 284
na 293 Beil, Johnny  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 2019 Celebi, Nejdet  3100... SPS Geisenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 54 Fürst, Rüdiger  3100... TV Delkenheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 170 Haas, Wolfgang  3100... SV Biebrich 0 0 0 0 0
na 284 Lippold, Olaf  3100... SPS Wiesbaden 0 0 0 0 0
na 2040 Mikesic, Thorsten  3100... SG Flörsheim 0 0 0 0 0
na 287 Peters, Jürgen  3100... KKSV Eltville 0 0 0 0 0
na 271 Stehr, Joachim  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 2064 Wagner, Oliver  3100... SV Biebrich 0 0 0 0 0
na 60 Zell, Ansgar  3100... SPS Geisenheim 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 31 2024
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 14.04.2024 17:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 122 Schulmayer, Günter  3100... SG Münster 92 92 97 92 373

2 27 Seiler, Peter  3100... Wiesbadener SG 88 92 97 92 369

3 249 Dey, Uwe  3100... Wiesbadener SG 86 91 95 96 368

4 2028 Haben, Jörg  3100... SV Neuenhain 88 88 93 94 363

5 109 Strauch, Alwin  3100... SV Neuenhain 80 90 91 93 354

6 17 Schneider, Bernd  3100... Wiesbadener SG 87 88 93 82 350

7 2027 Ermler, Günther  3100... SV Kiedrich 89 88 86 86 349

8 2069 Hans, Thomas  3100... SV Biebrich 74 89 89 94 346

9 184 Dreis, Michael  3100... SPS Geisenheim II 91 87 89 79 346
10 306 Hennigs, Thorsten  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 83 77 89 87 336
11 110 Elter, Heinz-Werner  3100... 1. SG Eschborn 1956 e. V. 81 81 82 86 330
12 307 Zinger, Eduard  3100... 1. SG Eschborn 80 85 80 85 330
13 26 Frankenbach, Thomas  3100... Wiesbadener SG 80 80 76 74 310
14 2023 Sachsenröder, Volker  3100... Sportschützen BKA 85 85 40 80 290
15 276 Wesp, Peter  3100... Schützengesellschaft Okriftel ... 67 57 83 82 289
16 303 Wernicke, Gerd  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 76 75 82 26 259
17 304 Schoberth, Franz-Ulrich  3100... IG Wiesbadener Schützen 39 49 53 54 195
18 2075 Bösner, Roland  3100... SG Münster 20 35 43 59 157
19 305 Wanderer, Bernd  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 37 21 55 23 136
na 2070 Bausch, Christian  3100... Wiesbadener SG 0 0 0 0 0
na 2071 Borgmann, Christian  3100... SV Lorch 0 0 0 0 0
na 2073 Düll, Bernhard  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 2074 Fach, Michael  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 2045 Schläfer, Matthias  3100... SG Münster 0 0 0 0 0
na 2072 Schlömer, Ralf-Henri  3100... SV Neuenhain Bad Soden 0 0 0 0 0
na 309 Trautmann, Frank  3100... SG Münster 0 0 0 0 0
na 196 Ziegler, Robert  3100... SV 1937 Wicker e.V. 0 0 0 0 0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

2026 Harnack, Ingo  3100... SV Flörsheim 91 90 96 95 372


